Key Benefits
•	 Silver	metallization	suitable	for	clamping
•	 Self-regulating	temperature	with	no	oscillation
•	 Fast	heat-up	due	to	high	dissipation	at	low	temperatures
•	 Dissipates	up	to	20	W	depending	on	mounting	conditions
•	 Self-limiting	power	protects	from	overheating
•	 Maintains	stable	temperature	regardless	of	supply	voltage	or	ambient	temperature
•	 Compliant	with	RoHS	2011/65/EU	and	WEEE	2002/96/EC

Operating temperature range - 40 °C to 85 °C
Climatic category 40/155/56
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
Tswitch
(°C)
Tsurf
 (1) at 230 VAC
(°C) 12NC SAP CODING
1200 50 100 2381 662 95051 PTCHP12S050HYE
1200 90 125 2381 662 95091 PTCHP12S090HYE
1200 110 140 2381 662 95111 PTCHP12S110HYE
1200 130 160 2381 662 95131 PTCHP12S130HYE
1200 150 180 2381 662 95151 PTCHP12S150HYE
D T
D T
11.8 ± 0.2 2.0 ± 0.2
R